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Jahrgang 2002
1 a Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00

+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 Oehrli Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00

1 Lüthi David (2002) 10.00
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

1 Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.75

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75

1 Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

1 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 9.75
+ Galli Franco (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75

1 Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75
- Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

1 c Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.75

1 Magani Flurin (2002) 8.75
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Häni Roger (2002) 8.50
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003
1 Walther Reto (2003) 10.00

+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
1 Thöni Ivan (2003) 10.00

+ Isch David (2003) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 a Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 b Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 10.00

1 a Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 b Rossier André (2003) 9.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 b Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.00
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.00

1 a Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
- Kolb This (2003) 9.00

1 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.00
- Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.00

1 Kolb This (2003) 9.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00

1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
- Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.75

1 b Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75

1 a Gerber Theo (2003) 8.75
o Rossier André (2003) 8.75

1 b Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.75

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 a Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 b Isch David (2003) 8.50
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

1 Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

 
1 Luder Joel (2006) 10.00

+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00

 
1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00

+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.75

1 a Scheidegger Christian (2006) 9.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75

1 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 9.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 a Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

1 b Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75

1 Blum Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75
- Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Wyss Nick (2006) 8.75

1 Hari Ben (2006) 8.75
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
- Hari Ben (2006) 8.75

1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.75

1 b Künsch Michael (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.50

1 a Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 a Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 b Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 c Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 Stucki Patrick (2005) 10.00

+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

 
1 Matter Max (2005) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00

+ Scheuner David (2005) 10.00

1 b Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00

1 a Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

1 b Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75

1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
- Stucki Timon (2005) 8.75

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75
- Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.75

1 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.75
- Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75

1 Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Moser Roger (2005) 8.75
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 b Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 a Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00

+ Vogler Adrian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00

+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

1 Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 9.75

1 a Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 9.75

1 a Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75

1 b Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
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1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.75

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00
- Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.00

1 a Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.00
- Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.00

1 b Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00

1 c Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.00
- Tschanz Michel (2004) 9.00

1 Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.00
- Zryd Teo (2004) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75

1 a Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 b Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
- Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Berger Jan (2004) 8.75
o Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75

1 a Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 c Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50


